

6-30-03

Form PTO-1594 Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) TRADEMAR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Desco Industries Incorporated Internal Address: 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, cA 91710
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership ✓ Corporation-State Other	Street Address: 3651 Walnut Avenue City: Chino State: CA Zip: 91710 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	//ddistartinistic(c) d ddistact(dc) distact(ddis
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) at	tached Yes V No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: David Maerzke	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_80.00
Internal Address: Desco Industries Inc. 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, CA 91710	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to depc Authorized to be charged to depc
Street Address: 3651 Walnut Avenue	8. Deposit account number: Not applicable
City: Chino State: CA Zip:91710	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE
David Maerzke	<u>1 aula</u> <u>06/17/03</u>
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including co	Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002769 FRAME: 0800

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., having offices at 1403 Foulk Road, Wilmington, Delaware 19803 (hereinafter the "ASSIGNOR") has adopted and is using the marks "ZVM" and "ZVM ZERO VOLT MONITOR (plus design)", which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as Registrations Nos. 2,263,057 and 2,472,654; and

Desco Industries Incorporated, 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, California 91710. (hereinafter the "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring said marks;

NOW THEREFORE, for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., does hereby assign unto the said Desco Industries Incorporated, 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, California 91710, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified registration thercof.

Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.,

By LINK E PUND

Any E. Ward, President

Date: 5128 0 57

JUN-02-03 HON 04:46 PM

P, 02

FAX NO.